D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

Ø10.3mm THT Trimming Potentiometers      GP63 Series
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com       1
How to order:
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE:5
20
30
± 20% (100
± 30% (1M )
RESISTANCE VALUE (Unit: ):4
free text
 GP63
1 2 3 4
TYPE OF TAPER:3
A
B
C
Logarithm
Linear
Anti-Logarithm
RoHS Compliant
100  to 5M
e.g.: 220K for 220.000
GP63H... Straight Type
GP63A1... Right Angle Type Pitch 2.5 mm
GP63A2... Right Angle Type Pitch 5 mm
TYPE OF ROTOR:2
TYPE & TERMINALS:1
A1
A2
H
Right Angle Type Pitch 2.5 mm
Right Angle Type Pitch 5 mm
Straight Type
5
P.C.B. LAYOUT
P.C.B. LAYOUT
P.C.B. LAYOUT
Arrow Type (see drawing)
Cross Slot Thru Type (See drawing)
Hexagonal Thru Hole Type 1 (See drawing)
Hexagonal Thru Hole Type 2 (See drawing)
L
K
G
M
SHAFT:6
blank
1
2
3
4
5
6
Without Shaft (Standard)
Type 1 (See drawing)
Type 2 (See drawing)
Type 3 (See drawing)
Type 4 (See drawing)
Type 5 (See drawing)
Type 6 (See drawing)
6
Potentiometers
Ø10.3mm THT Trimming Potentiometers      GP63 Series
sales@greatecs.com www.greatecs.com       2
SPECIFICATIONS
-25 +70
-This specification is applied to potentiometers used
for electronic equipment.